
ID Task Name Duration Total Slack Start Finish Predecessors Successors

1 Pre-Con 1 day 0.9 days Wed 3/7/18 Thu 3/8/18 2

2 Mobilization 0.1 days 0 days Mon 3/12/18 Mon 3/12/18 13,4,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,19,20,21,22,23,24,25,26,27,28,29,30,31,32,33,34

3 TPDT 1 day 36 days Mon 3/12/18 Tue 3/13/18 2

4 TEMPORARY SIGNS 1 day 0 days Mon 3/12/18 Tue 3/13/18 2 5

5 EXCAVATE PREP (25'X10') & (30'X12') - BIDDLE ROAD 1 day 0 days Tue 3/13/18 Wed 3/14/18 4 6

6 FORM, REBAR, POUR, STRIP (25'X10') & (30'X12') - 
BIDDLE ROAD

1 day 0 days Wed 3/14/18 Thu 3/15/18 2,5 7

7 EXCAVATE PREP (30'X10') & (35'X10') - MCANDREWS 1 day 0 days Thu 3/15/18 Mon 3/19/18 2,6 8

8 FORM, REBAR, POUR, STRIP (30'X10') & (35'X10') - 
MCANDREWS

1 day 0 days Mon 3/19/18 Tue 3/20/18 2,7 9

9 EXCAVATE PREP (105'X10') - MCANDREWS 1 day 0 days Tue 3/20/18 Wed 3/21/18 2,8 10

10 FORM, REBAR, POUR, STRIP (105'X10') -  
MCANDREWS

1 day 0 days Wed 3/21/18 Thu 3/22/18 2,9 11

11 EXCAVATE PREP (35'X10') & (10'X10') & (65'X10') - 
MCANDREWS 

1 day 0 days Thu 3/22/18 Mon 3/26/18 2,10 12

12 FORM, REBAR, POUR, STRIP (35'X10') & (10'X10') & 
(65'X10') -  MCANDREWS

1 day 0 days Mon 3/26/18 Tue 3/27/18 2,11 13

13 EXCAVATE PREP (15'X15') & (15'X10')- BARNETT 1 day 0 days Tue 3/27/18 Wed 3/28/18 2,12 14

14 FORM, REBAR, POUR, STRIP (15'X15') & (15'X10') - 
BARNETT

1 day 0 days Wed 3/28/18 Thu 3/29/18 2,13 15

15 EXCAVATE PREP (45'X10') & (30'X10') & (25'X40') - 
PHOENIX

1 day 0 days Thu 3/29/18 Mon 4/2/18 2,14 16

16 FORM, REBAR, POUR, STRIP (45'X10') & (30'X10') & 
(25'X40') - PHOENIX

1 day 0 days Mon 4/2/18 Tue 4/3/18 2,15 17

17 EXCAVATE PREP (90'X10') - PHOENIX 1 day 0 days Tue 4/3/18 Wed 4/4/18 2,16 18

18 FORM, REBAR, POUR, STRIP (90'X10') - PHOENIX 1 day 0 days Wed 4/4/18 Thu 4/5/18 2,17 19

19 EXCAVATE PREP (105'X10') - PHOENIX 1 day 0 days Thu 4/5/18 Mon 4/9/18 2,18 20

20 FORM, REBAR, POUR, STRIP (105'X10') - PHOENIX 1 day 0 days Mon 4/9/18 Tue 4/10/18 2,19 21

21 EXCAVATE PREP (60 X10') - PHOENIX 1 day 0 days Tue 4/10/18 Wed 4/11/18 2,20 22

22 FORM, REBAR, POUR, STRIP (60'X10') - PHOENIX 1 day 0 days Wed 4/11/18 Thu 4/12/18 2,21 23

23 EXCAVATE PREP (75X10') - PHOENIX 1 day 0 days Thu 4/12/18 Mon 4/16/18 2,22 24

24 FORM, REBAR, POUR, STRIP (75'X10') - PHOENIX 1 day 0 days Mon 4/16/18 Tue 4/17/18 2,23 25

25 EXCAVATE PREP (25'X10') & (45'X10') & (30'X10') - 
SUNCREST

1 day 0 days Tue 4/17/18 Wed 4/18/18 2,24 26

26 FORM, REBAR, POUR, STRIP (25'X10') & (45'X10') & 
(30'X10') - SUNCREST

1 day 0 days Wed 4/18/18 Thu 4/19/18 2,25 27

27 EXCAVATE PREP (165'X12') - TALENT 2 days 0 days Thu 4/19/18 Tue 4/24/18 2,26 28

28 FORM, REBAR, POUR, STRIP (165'X12') - TALENT 2 days 0 days Tue 4/24/18 Thu 4/26/18 2,27 29

29 EXCAVATE PREP (205'X10') - TALENT 2 days 0 days Thu 4/26/18 Tue 5/1/18 2,28 30

30 FORM, REBAR, POUR, STRIP (205'X10') - TALENT 2 days 0 days Tue 5/1/18 Thu 5/3/18 2,29 31

31 EXCAVATE PREP (40'X10') & (50'X10') - EAGLEMILL 1 day 0 days Thu 5/3/18 Mon 5/7/18 2,30 32

32 FORM, REBAR, POUR, STRIP (40'X10') & (50'X10') - 
EAGLEMILL

1 day 0 days Mon 5/7/18 Tue 5/8/18 2,31 33

33 EXCAVATE PREP (45'X10') - EAGLEMILL 1 day 0 days Tue 5/8/18 Wed 5/9/18 2,32 34

34 FORM, REBAR, POUR, STRIP (45'X10') - EAGLEMILL 1 day 0 days Wed 5/9/18 Thu 5/10/18 2,33 35,36

3/7 Pre-Con

3/12 Mobilization

3/12 TPDT

3/12 TEMPORARY SIGNS

3/13 EXCAVATE PREP (25'X10') & (30'X12') - BIDDLE ROAD 

3/14 FORM, REBAR, POUR, STRIP (25'X10') & (30'X12') - BIDDLE ROAD

3/15 EXCAVATE PREP (30'X10') & (35'X10') - MCANDREWS 

3/19 FORM, REBAR, POUR, STRIP (30'X10') & (35'X10') - MCANDREWS

3/20 EXCAVATE PREP (105'X10') - MCANDREWS 

3/21 FORM, REBAR, POUR, STRIP (105'X10') -  MCANDREWS

3/22 EXCAVATE PREP (35'X10') & (10'X10') & (65'X10') - MCANDREWS 

3/26 FORM, REBAR, POUR, STRIP (35'X10') & (10'X10') & (65'X10') -  MCANDREWS

3/27 EXCAVATE PREP (15'X15') & (15'X10')- BARNETT

3/28 FORM, REBAR, POUR, STRIP (15'X15') & (15'X10') - BARNETT

3/29 EXCAVATE PREP (45'X10') & (30'X10') & (25'X40') - PHOENIX

4/2 FORM, REBAR, POUR, STRIP (45'X10') & (30'X10') & (25'X40') - PHOENIX

4/3 EXCAVATE PREP (90'X10') - PHOENIX

4/4 FORM, REBAR, POUR, STRIP (90'X10') - PHOENIX

4/5 EXCAVATE PREP (105'X10') - PHOENIX

4/9 FORM, REBAR, POUR, STRIP (105'X10') - PHOENIX

4/10 EXCAVATE PREP (60 X10') - PHOENIX

4/11 FORM, REBAR, POUR, STRIP (60'X10') - PHOENIX

4/12 EXCAVATE PREP (75X10') - PHOENIX

4/16 FORM, REBAR, POUR, STRIP (75'X10') - PHOENIX

4/17 EXCAVATE PREP (25'X10') & (45'X10') & (30'X10') - SUNCREST

4/18 FORM, REBAR, POUR, STRIP (25'X10') & (45'X10') & (30'X10') - SUNCREST

4/19 EXCAVATE PREP (165'X12') - TALENT

4/24 FORM, REBAR, POUR, STRIP (165'X12') - TALENT

4/26 EXCAVATE PREP (205'X10') - TALENT

5/1 FORM, REBAR, POUR, STRIP (205'X10') - TALENT

5/3 EXCAVATE PREP (40'X10') & (50'X10') - EAGLEMILL

5/7 FORM, REBAR, POUR, STRIP (40'X10') & (50'X10') - EAGLEMILL

5/8 EXCAVATE PREP (45'X10') - EAGLEMILL

5/9 FORM, REBAR, POUR, STRIP (45'X10') - EAGLEMILL
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35 BELOW GRADE EXCAVATION (10%) OF PATH, 6" 
DEEP - (AS NEEDED)

2 days 0 days Thu 5/10/18 Tue 5/15/18 34

36 3/4"-0 AGGREGATE BASE FOR BELOW GRADE 
EXCAVATION BACKFILL - (AS NEEDED)

2 days 0 days Thu 5/10/18 Tue 5/15/18 34

5/10 BELOW GRADE EXCAVATION (10%) OF PATH, 6" DEEP - (AS NEEDED)

5/10 3/4"-0 AGGREGATE BASE FOR BELOW GRADE EXCAVATION BACKFILL - (AS NEEDED)
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